el S =

Brecho / Cris
Chama pra correr
Course : 6KMDUMIS

Distance : 6700m (Climbing 263m)
Time : 0:55:32,507 (7,24 km/h)
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- AIL RUN F5 - 62 ETAPA CAMPEONATO ALAGOANO DE TRAIL

MACEIO - AL 7.11.2021
TRAIL RUN F5

5.11 km/h
5.77 km/h
5.60 km/h
8.47 km/h

18/32 0.K.

Full result on Webres

1. Wellington / Aline 0:33:30,886
2. Jackson / Cinthia 0:35:13,500
3. Allan D. / Lays 0:37:28,804

EntradaDaTrilha
Hidratacaol/DivCategorias
Hidratacao3/InicioDesafio
Chegada / FimDesafio
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